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DATE

5-25-83

5"18-83

9-30-83

10-19-83

10-24-83

1-26-84

4_26-84

6-14-84

9-7-84

9-20-84

10-23-84

10-26-84

10-15-84

Auth Rec

12-3-84

12-10-84

*1982

*1979

!

•v-'t • •- ' - . •

D E C E A S E D

Whitaker Willie Lee

White Marion C. ; Jr.

Whitaker Tammy Regina Minor

Whetstone Ola Tindal

Whitlock Welden Fendol

Wheeler Mildred Gregory

Whittle George Tilman

Whitaker Jimmie E Sr

Whiteside John Earl Minor

Whitten Nettie C

White Antoine L Minor

Wheatley Rebecca Lynn Minor

Whetstone Connie Lloyd

Wheeler Alice S

Whitehead Mary Rebecca NCM

White Henry Eugene

Whittle, William Furman

White, Ann Clark
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E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Lila Mae Whitaker Exec

Ada White Exec

Oneal ,Diane Gdn

Berry , Virginia Young Exec

Whitlock, Loula Virginia D Exe

Waites, John E Exe

Sease,Milas Y Exe

Whitaker,Grace B Exe

Whiteside, Debbie Gdn

Whitten, Bobby Dean Exe

Thomas , Adrian Gdn

Wheatley , Michael E Gdn

Whetstone, Norma Young Exe

Auth Record

Whitehead, S Lyman & Joanne B Comi

Lexington State Bank Exe

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

BOX

872

872

83-GC-

83-ES-

83-ES-

84-ES-:

84-ES-

84-ES-

S4-GC--

84-ES-

84-GC-

84-GC-

84-ES-

84-ES-

S4-GC

84-ES

869

859

PARCEL

75

58

32-00389

32-001 S«

32-00166

12-00039

32-00177

12-00255

2-00181

32-00368

32-00210

32-00212

32-00396

32-00428

-32-0023:

-32-0046(

161

157

461
BUS, OHIO

WILL
BOOK

29

29

PAGE

330

790
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